
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
12 12 1 284 176 2 5,00
15 20 6 284 176 2 29,99

21 28 8 284 178 2 40,44

29 37 9 284 180 2 46,01

38 44 7 284 180 2 35,78
45 45 1 280 180 2 5,04
46 46 1 280 110 2 3,08

47 47 1 280 110 2 3,08
48 48 1 free free 2
49 52 4 282 184 2 20,76
53 53 1 278 175 2 4,87
54 54 1 282 155 2 4,37

Tot.lastre 41 Tot.m2 198,41

tot. 52 slabs

GR 13202Pietra Grey
NUMBER SIZES


